A FULL RANGE OF PRE PACKED FIXINGS
ALL PACKS THE SAME PRICE
FREE DELIVERY ON ORDERS OVER £ 75.00
NO MINIMUM ORDER VALUE
PRODUCTS IN OUTERS OF 10
FAST PAK LTD
HILL STREET
LYE

All products are outer packed in 10s( larger heavy items in 5s).This makes for better ordering
and distribution.
HOW TO ORDER
Orders can be faxed,posted,emailed or taken over the phone. We take all major debit & credit
cards. Payments can be made by cheque or by paying directly into any Lloyds bank ( Lloyds
Bank payment slips will be posted on request).
Ironmongery
Hasps & stapl;es  Tower bolts  Padbolts Auto gate
Gate springs  Cabin hooks  Suffolk latch  Hinges
Electrical
Switches  Sockets  Plugs  Pendants  Pattresses  Lampholders
Battern holders  Juntion box
Page 7 Nails  Round  Oval  Panel  Felt  Masonry Carpet  Staples
CODE SIZE PK. QTY
T06X050 6 X 1/2 180
T06X058 6 X 5/8 150
T06X075 6 X 3/4 140
T06X100 6 X 1 100
T06X150 6 X 1 1/2 78
T07X125 7 X 1 1/4 80
T08X075 8 X 3/4 100
T08X100 8 X 1 90
T08X125 8 X 1 1/4 66
T08X150 8 X 1 1/2 55
T08X175 8 X 1 3/4 48
T08X200 8 X 2 41
T08X250 8 X 2 1/2 30
T10X150 10 X 1 1/2 41
T10X200 10 X 2 30
T10X250 10 X 2 1/2 25
T10X300 10 X 3 20
T10X400 10 X 4 16
T12X300 12 X 3 16
T12X400 12 X 4 12
CODE SIZE PK.QTY
C30X12 3.0 X 12 200
C35X16 3.5 X 16 145
C35X20 3.5 X 20 130
C35X25 3.5 X 25 108
C35X40 3.5 X 40 72
C40X20 4.0 X 20 100
C40X25 4.0 X 25 82
C40X30 4.0 X 30 72
C40X40 4.0 X 40 56
C40X45 4.0 X 45 50
C40X50 4.0 X 50 46
C40X60 4.0 X 60 38
C45X25 4.5 X 25 64
C45X40 4.5 X 40 42
C50X40 5.0 X 40 35
C50X50 5.0 X 50 30
C50X60 5.0 X 60 25
C50X80 5.0 X 80 19
C50x100 5.0 X 100 15
C60X100 6.0 X 100 10
CODE SIZE PK. QTY
ST6X050
SELF
6 X ½
TAPPING
100
SCREWS
ST6X075 6 X 3/4 100
ST6X100 6 X 1 100
ST8X3/4 8 X 3/4 100
ST8X100 8 X 1 50
ST8X150 8 X 1 1/2 50
CODE SIZE PK. QTY
TPS08X100 8 X 1
TAMPER